Current
(A)
Cable Size
(mm2) Body Line Colour ITT Veam Part No. Phase 3 Powersafe Current
(A)
400 120 Line Drain Earth Green NLDFT-E-GN-L-S120-M40A SLD-E-GN-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Drain Neutral Black NLDFT-N-BK-L-S120-M40A SLD-N-BK-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Drain  Line 1 Red NLDFT-1-R-L-S120-M40A SLD-1-R-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Drain  Line 2 White NLDFT-2-W-L-S120-M40A SLD-2-WH-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Drain  Line 3 Blue NLDFT-3-BL-L-S120-M40A SLD-3-BL-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Source Earth Green NLS-E-GN-S120-M40A SLS-E-GN-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Source Neutral Black NLS-N-BK-S120-M40A SLS-N-BK-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Source Line 1 Red NLS-1-R-S120-M40A SLS-1-R-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Source Line 2 White NLS-2-W-S120-M40A SLS-2-WH-S120-M40A 500
400 120 Line Source Line 3 Blue NLS-3-BL-S120-M40A SLS-3-BL-S120-M40A 500
400 185 Line Drain Earth Green NLDFT-E-GN-L-C185-M40B SLD-E-GN-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Drain Neutral Black NLDFT-N-BK-L-C1 85-M40B SLD-N-BK-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Drain  Line 1 Red NLDFT-1-R-L-C185-M40B SLD-1-R-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Drain  Line 2 White NLDFT-2-W-L-C185-M40B SLD-2-WH-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Drain  Line 3 Blue NLDFT-3-BL-L-C185-M40B SLD-3-BL-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Source Earth Green NLS-E-GN-C185-M40B SLS-E-GN-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Source Neutral Black NLS-N-BK-C185-M40B SLS-N-BK-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Source Line 1 Red NLS-1-R-C185-M40B SLS-1-R-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Source Line 2 White NLS-2-W-C185-M40B SLS-2-WH-C185-M40B 500
400 185 Line Source Line 3 Blue NLS-3-BL-C185-M40B SLS-3-BL-C185-M40B 500
400 M12 Panel Drain Earth Green NPDFT-E-GN-L-T4 SPD-E-GN-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Drain Neutral Black NPDFT-N-BK-L-T4 SPD-N-BK-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Drain Line 1 Red NPDFT-1-R-L-T4 SPD-1-R-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Drain Line 2 White NPDFT-2-W-L-T4 SPD-2-WH-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Drain Line 3 Blue NPDFT-3-BL-L-T4 SPD-3-BL-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Source Earth Green NPS-E-GN-T4 SPS-E-GN-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Source Neutral Black NPS-N-BK-T4 SPS-N-BK-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Source Line 1 Red NPS-1-R-T4 SPS-1-R-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Source Line 2 White NPS-2-W-T4 SPS-2-WH-T5 500
400 M12 Panel Source Line 3 Blue NPS-3-BL-T4 SPS-3-BL-T5 500
800 240 Line Drain  Earth Green NLDFT-E-GN-L-C240-M40B SLD-E-GN-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Drain  Neutral Black NLDFT-N-BK-L-C240-M40B SLD-N-BK-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Drain  Line 1 Red NLDFT-1-R-L-C240-M40B SLD-1-R-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Drain  Line 2 White NLDFT-2-W-L-C240-M40B SLD-2-WH-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Drain  Line 3 Blue NLDFT-3-BL-L-C240-M40B SLD-3-BL-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Source Earth Green NLS-E-GN-C240-M40B SLS-E-GN-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Source Neutral Black NLS-N-BK-C240-M40B SLS-N-BK-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Source Line 1 Red NLS-1-R-C240-M40B SLS-1-R-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Source Line 2 White NLS-2-W-C240-M40B SLS-2-WH-C240-M40B 800
800 240 Line Source Line 3 Blue NLS-3-BL-C240-M40B SLS-3-BL-C240-M40B 800
800 300 Line Drain  Earth Green NLDFT-E-GN-L-C300-M40B SLD-E-GN-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Drain  Neutral Black NLDFT-N-BK-L-C300-M40B SLD-N-BK-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Drain  Line 1 Red NLDFT-1-R-L-C300-M40B SLD-1-R-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Drain  Line 2 White NLDFT-2-W-L-C300-M40B SLD-2-WH-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Drain  Line 3 Blue NLDFT-3-BL-L-C300-M40B SLD-3-BL-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Source Earth Green NLS-E-GN-C300-M40B SLS-E-GN-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Source Neutral Black NLS-N-BK-C300-M40B SLS-N-BK-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Source Line 1 Red NLS-1-R-C300-M40B SLS-1-R-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Source Line 2 White NLS-2-W-C300-M40B SLS-2-WH-C300-M40B 800
800 300 Line Source Line 3 Blue NLS-3-BL-C300-M40B SLS-3-BL-C300-M40B 800
800 M12 Panel Drain Earth Green NPDFT-E-GN-L-T6 SPD-E-GN-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Drain Neutral Black NPDFT-N-BK-L-T6 SPD-N-BK-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Drain Line 1 Red NPDFT-1-R-L-T6 SPD-1-R-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Drain Line 2 White NPDFT-2-W-L-T6 SPD-2-WH-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Drain Line 3 Blue NPDFT-3-BL-L-T6 SPD-3-BL-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Source Earth Green NPS-E-GN-T6 SPS-E-GN-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Source Neutral Black NPS-N-BK-T6 SPS-N-BK-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Source Line 1 Red NPS-1-R-T6 SPS-1-R-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Source Line 2 White NPS-2-W-T6 SPS-2-WH-T8 800
800 M12 Panel Source Line 3 Blue NPS-3-BL-T6 SPS-3-BL-T8 800
ITT VEAM Powerlock to Phase 3 Powersafe
Part No. Conversion TECH
CONNECTOR ALS
Connector-Tech ALS Pty Ltd ABN 99 065 191 424
18 Sudbury St Darra Qld 4076
PO Box 3364 Darra Qld 4076
Phone: 07 3376 4900 | Fax: 07 3376 8282
info@connector-techals.com.au | connector-techals.com.au
Connector-Tech ALS works directly with the manufacturer to supply Phase 3 Powersafe
products to businesses across Australia. Our customers choose the Phase 3 option
over ITT VEAM Powerlock for its higher current, temperature and IP ratings.